LAKE MACQUARIE WIND WARRIOR FLEET RESULTS 25 May 2024 AUTUMN Race 11

Combined Divisions
Dave Anstey
Terry Farrell
Chris Villa

Brad Quiggin
Eric Law

Simon Giriffiths
Marshall Harper
Rod Mackay
Barry McCarthy
Clive Dutton

Average score

AUTUMN 2024 Scratch
Dave Anstey

Terry Farrell

Chris Villa

Eric Law

Marshall Harper

Adam Cooke

Brad Quiggin

Simon Giriffiths

Andrew Poynting

Barry McCarrthy
Rod Mackay

Tony Steel

Clive Dutton

Bill Chaseling
Tony May

Mark Holmes
Steve Chapman
James McCombie
Paul Morrish
Markus Schumi

AUTUMN 2024 Performa
Terry Farrell

Eric Law

Simon Giriffiths

Rod Mackay

Chris Villa

Marshall Harper

Barry McCarthy

Dave Anstey

Adam Cooke

sail
1419
1350
1432
1370
1435
1384
1349
1245
1434
1441

Sail
1419
1350
1432
1435
1349
1354
1370

1384
1525

1434
1245

1429
1441
1430
1103
1431
1414
1250
1383
1400

Sail
1350
1435
1384
1245
1432
1349
1434
1419
1354
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5 6
2 abd
4 abd
15 abd
3 abd
15 abd
1 abd
15 abd

6 abd
8 abd

7 abd
15 abd

15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
5 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd

5 6
7 abd
4 abd
2 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
6 abd
5 abd
3 abd
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7 8
4 abd
3 abd
2 abd
5 abd
6 abd
15 abd
1 abd
10 abd
15 abd

7 abd
11 abd

8.5 abd

15 abd

8.5 abd

15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd

7 8
1 abd
10 abd
8 abd
9 abd
3 abd
6 abd
2 abd
11 abd
15 abd
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9 10
3 abd
1 abd

5.5 abd
5.5 abd

7 abd
4 abd
2 abd

15 abd
15 abd

8 abd

9.5 abd
9.5 abd

15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd

9 10
1 abd
4 abd
15 abd
3 abd
9 abd
6 abd
5 abd
7 abd
10 abd
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tot

26
30
36
38
40
52
65
66
72
72

49.7

s place
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13 Tot

17
29
45.5
37.5
61
68.5
68.5
67

83.5
87.5

102

104.5
107.5

110
110
111
112
120
120

13 Tot

36
45
47
59
61
60
69
59
81

Wind
Hep h tot
2505 65.130
2.015 60.450
1.686 60.696
3.061 116.318
1.429 57.160
1.021 53.092
1.153 74.945
0.902 59.532
0.969 69.768
0.805 57.960
Dis2x4 Tot
7 10
12 17
26 19.5
14 235
24 37
30 38.5
30 38.5
25 42
30 44
30 53.5
30 575
30 72
30 745
30 775
30 80
30 80
30 81
30 82
30 90
30 90
Dis2x4 Tot
18 18
21 24
23 24
30 29
26 35
24 36
30 39
20 39
30 51
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Pen
0%
0%
0%
0%

-20%

-30%
0%
0%
0%

-10%

disc 1

4

8
15

8
15
15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

disc 1

9
1"
15
15
15
15
15
11
15

3-4 kts
Adj Tot
26

30

36

38

32

36.4

65

66

72

64.8

3
4
1
6
9
15
15

10
15

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

disc 2

9
10
8
15
1"
9
15
9
15

Perf

1.912
1.657
1.381
1.308
1.553
1.365
0.765
0.753
0.690
0.767

disc2 disc3 disc4

3

4
55
55
7
15
15

10
15

15
11

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

disc 3

7
10
8
9
10
8
15
8
15
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15
15
15
15
15
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Andrew Poynting
Tony Steel

Brad Quiggin
Clive Dutton

Bill Chaseling
Mark Holmes
James McCombie
Tony May

Steve Chapman
Paul Morrish
Markus Schumi

1525
1429
1370
1441
1430
1431
1250
1103
1414
1383
1400

10
15
15

15
15

15
15
15

4
15
15

15

15
15

15
15

4
15

15
15

15
15
15
15
15

8 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd

1 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd
15 abd

15 abd
4 abd
7 abd

15 abd
5 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd
2 abd
8 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15 abd

15
15
10

15

15
15
15
15
15

81
85
91
91
99
106
107
108
111
120
120

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

51
55
61
61
69
76
77
78
81
90
90

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

10
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
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